[image: A green leaf on a white circle

Description automatically generated][image: ][image: A yellow circle with blue text and icons

Description automatically generated]Year 2 (Fir) Timetable


	
	08:55-09:20
	09:20-10:30
	10:30-10:45
	10:45-12:00
	12:00-13:00
	13:00-14:15
	14:15-14:30
	14:35-15:00
	15:00-15:15

	MONDAY
	Registration English Skills/ Morning Work
	Maths
	Morning Break
	English
	Lunch
	PE
	Afternoon Play
	Collective Worship (Whole School)
	Class Story

	TUESDAY
	Registration English Skills/ Morning Work
	Maths
	Morning Break
	English
	Lunch
	RE
	Afternoon Play
	Collective Worship (Whole School)
	Class Story

	WEDNESDAY
	Registration English Skills/ Morning Work
	Maths
	Morning Break
	English
	Lunch
	DT / Art
	Afternoon Play
	Collective Worship (Whole School)
	Class Story

	THURSDAY

	Registration English Skills/ Morning Work
	Maths
	Morning Break
	English
	Lunch
	PSHE
	Computing
	Afternoon Play
	Collective Worship (Whole School)
	Class Story

	FRIDAY
	Registration English Skills/ Morning Work
	Science
	Morning Break
	Music / 
Forest School
	Lunch
	Geography/History
	Afternoon Play
	Praise Worship (Whole School)
	Class Story
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